

## Schedule of Requirements

Item No.	Item Description	Qty.	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Amount	Delivery Scheduled
1	Gate Valve 50mm (2"),M/M	12	Pcs	6,877.20	82,526.40	Within Three (3) Months upon receipt of Purchase Order
2	Gate Valve 75mm (3"),M/M	3	Pcs	10,989.00	32,967.00	
3	Gate Valve 100mm (4"),M/M	2	Pcs	13,127.40	26,254.80	
4	Gate Valve 75mm (2"),F/F	2	Pcs	9,157.50	18,315.00	
5	Gate Valve 100mm (4"),F/F	2	Pcs	12,259.50	24,519.00	
6	Gibault 38mm (1 1/2") for PVC	36	Pcs	995.50	35,838.00	
7	Gibault 50mm (2") for PVC	371	Pcs	995.50	369,330.50	
8	Gibault 75mm (3") for PVC	72	Pcs	1,255.10	90,367.20	
9	Gibault 200mm (8") for PVC	20	Pcs	4,810.30	96,206.00	
10	Gibault 300mm (12") for PVC	8	Pcs	10,338.90	82,711.20	
11	End Cap 75mm (3"), M/M	2	Pcs	1,006.50	2,013.00	
12	Elbow 75mm (3") x 90° M/M	10	Pcs	2,601.50	26,015.00	
13	Elbow 75mm (3") x 45° M/M	2	Pcs	2,237.40	4,474.80	
14	Elbow 100mm (4") x 45° M/M	2	Pcs	3,636.60	7,273.20	
15	Elbow 250mm (10") x 45° M/M	2	Pcs	11,462.00	22,924.00	
16	Tee 200mm (8"), M/M	2	Pcs	10,838.30	21,676.60	
17	Tee 100mm (4"), M/M	3	Pcs	4,444.00	13,332.00	
18	Tee 75mm (3"), M/M	2	Pcs	3,176.80	6,353.60	
19	Tee 75mm (3"), M/F	2	Pcs	2,750.00	5,500.00	
20	Tee Reducer 100mm x 50mm (4"x2") M/M	2	Pcs	3,520.00	7,040.00	
21	Tee Reducer 75mm x 50mm (3"x2") M/M	2	Pcs	2,299.00	4,598.00	
22	Sleeve Type Coupling 75mm (3") for GI	6	Pcs	2,055.90	12,335.40	
23	Sleeve Type Coupling 100mm (4") for GI	6	Pcs	2,497.00	14,982.00	
24	Sleeve Type Coupling 150mm (6") for GI	6	Pcs	3,756.60	22,539.60	
25	Sleeve Type Coupling 200mm (8") for GI	6	Pcs	5,847.60	35,085.60	
26	Sleeve Type Coupling 250mm (10") for GI	6	Pcs	9,658.00	57,948.00	

27	Sleeve Type Coupling 300mm (12") for GI	6	Pcs	10,982.40	65,894.40
28	Sleeve Type Coupling 75mm (3") for GI to PVC	6	Pcs	2,055.90	12,335.40
29	Sleeve Type Coupling 100mm (4") for GI to PVC	6	Pcs	2,497.00	14,982.00
30	Sleeve Type Coupling 150mm (6") for GI to PVC	6	Pcs	3,756.60	22,539.60
31	Sleeve Type Coupling 200mm (8") for GI to PVC	6	Pcs	5,847.60	35,085.60
32	Sleeve Type Coupling 250mm (10") for GI to PVC	6	Pcs	9,658.00	57,948.00
33	Sleeve Type Coupling 300mm (12") for GI to PVC	6	Pcs	10,982.40	65,894.40
34	Sleeve Type Coupling 100mm (4") for PVC	48	Pcs	2,497.00	119,856.00
35	Sleeve Type Coupling 150mm (6") for PVC	4	Pcs	3,756.60	15,026.40
36	Sleeve Type Coupling 200mm (8") for PVC	12	Pcs	5,847.60	70,171.20
37	Sleeve Type Coupling 250mm (10") for PVC	20	Pcs	9,658.00	193,160.00
38	Sleeve Type Coupling 300mm (12") for PVC	10	Pcs	10,982.40	109,824.00
39	Adaptor 100mm (4") for ACP M/F	2	Pcs	2,569.60	5,139.20
40	Adaptor 200mm (8") for ACP M/F	2	Pcs	6,011.50	12,023.00
41	Adaptor 100mm (4") for PVC M/F	2	Pcs	2,569.60	5,139.20
42	Adaptor 200mm (8") for PVC M/F	2	Pcs	6,011.50	12,023.00
43	Adaptor 300mm (12") for PVC M/F	2	Pcs	12,141.80	24,283.60
44	Bolt & Nut 1/2 x 4"	100	Pcs	22.00	2,200.00
45	Bolt & Nut 1/2 x 12"	20	Pcs	337.70	6,754.00
46	Bolt & Nut 3/8 x 7" (3")	36	Pcs	220.00	7,920.00
47	Bolt & Nut 3/8 x 7" (4")	16	Pcs	220.00	3,520.00
48	Bolt & Nut 5/8 x 8" (6")	32	Pcs	211.75	6,776.00
49	Bolt & Nut 5/8 x 8" (8")	32	Pcs	211.75	6,776.00
50	Bolt & Nut 5/8 x 8" (10")	24	Pcs	211.75	5,082.00
51	Bolt & Nut 5/8 x 12"	24	Pcs	192.50	4,620.00
52	Rubber Gasket 50mm (2") for F/M	100	Pcs	101.75	10,175.00
53	Rubber Gasket 75mm (3") for F/M	120	Pcs	78.84	9,460.80
54	Rubber Gasket 100mm (4") for F/M	112	Pcs	163.90	18,356.80
55	Rubber Gasket 150mm (6") for F/M	16	Pcs	190.30	3,044.80

56	Rubber Gasket 200mm (8") for F/M	16	Pcs	240.35	3,845.60
57	Rubber Gasket 250mm (10") for F/M	12	Pcs	498.85	5,986.20
58	Rubber Gasket 300mm (12") for F/M	10	Pcs	591.25	5,912.50
59	Rubber Gasket 75mm (3") for STC	2	Pcs	78.84	157.68
60	Rubber Gasket 100mm (4") for STC	2	Pcs	163.90	327.80
61	Rubber Gasket 150mm (6") for STC	4	Pcs	190.30	761.20
62	Rubber Gasket 200mm (8") for STC	2	Pcs	240.35	480.70
63	Rubber Gasket 250mm (10") for STC	2	Pcs	498.85	997.70
64	Rubber Gasket 300mm (12") for STC	8	Pcs	591.25	4,730.00
65	Rubber Gasket 200mm (8") for PVC Adaptor	2	Pcs	240.35	480.70
66	Rubber Gasket 300mm (12") for PVC Adaptor	2	Pcs	591.25	1,182.50
67	Saddle Clamp 100mm x 25mm (4" x 1")	24	Pcs	676.50	16,236.00
68	Saddle Clamp 250mm x 50mm (10" x 2")	25	Pcs	2,244.00	56,100.00
69	Saddle Clamp 50mm x 25mm (2" x 1")	72	Pcs	269.50	19,404.00
70	Saddle Clamp 75mm x 25mm (3" x 1")	36	Pcs	415.80	14,968.80
71	Valve Box Cover with Chamber	3	Units	865.39	2,596.17
72	50mm (2") Brass Angle Hydrant	4	Units	10,862.50	43,450.00
73	75mm (3") Head	1	Unit	11,948.75	11,948.75
74	150mm (6") Gate Valve, M/M	2	Units	24,108.70	48,217.40
75	300mm (12") Tee, M/M	2	Units	25,627.80	51,255.60
76	Air Release Valve 19mm - 3/4"	5	Units	24,458.50	122,292.50
77	Air Release Valve 50mm - 2"	5	Units	30,228.00	151,140.00
78	100mm (4") Fire Hydrant	2	Units	29,345.80	58,691.60
79	150mm (6") Fire Hydrant	2	Units	36,910.50	73,821.00

**Approved Budget for the Contract Php 2,744,120.70**